Sep 15 2024 (05:22) India Rail Info

Bhavnagar Terminus - Porbandar Special Fare Special (UnReserved)/09579 - Exp - WR
BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus to DLJ/Dhola Junction
Oh 59m - 49 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 18:45 0 | 0 18 (34 |WR
2 BVP  |Bhavnagar Para 18:54 18:56 2m |0 |1 3 63 (17 |[WR
3 SOJN |Sihor Junction 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 20 60 (64 |WR
4 DLJ Dhola Junction 19:44 19:46 2m |0 |1 49 |76 |37 |WR
5 |BTD |Botad Junction 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |1 92 |48 |[120 (WR
6 |RUR |Ranpur 20:53 20:55 2m |0 |1 114 |63 |63 |WR
7 |LM Limbdi 21:20 21:22 2m |0 |1 141 |61 |50 |WR
8 |SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |1 167 |3 WR
9 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |22:30 22:35 5m |0 |1 170 |74 |72 |WR
10 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |1 244 |50 |86 |WR
11 |RIT Rajkot Junction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 (2 |286 |40 119 |WR
12 |HAPA |Hapa 02:30 02:35 5m |0 (2 362 |15 |15 |WR
13 |JAM  |Jamnagar 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |2 370 |36 |8 WR
14 |PBR  |Porbandar 06:50 0 |2 1499 |- 5 |WR

Sep 15 2024 (05:22) https://indiarailinfo.com




